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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/04/2014 3:00 pm WRST (F) - Quad @ Westminster Away
Fri 12/05/2014 1:00 pm WRST (V) - Cossarek Varsity Classic (@ Westminster) Away
Sat 12/06/2014 9:00 am WRST (V) - Cossarek Varsity Classic (@ Westminster) Away
Sat 12/06/2014 10:00 am WRST (F) - F.V. @ Peninsula Away
Fri 12/12/2014 10:00 am WRST (V) - Clovis West Varsity Shoot Out Away
Sat 12/13/2014 9:00 am WRST (V) - Clovis West Varsity Shoot Out Away
Sat 12/13/2014 9:30 am WRST (F/S) - F.V. @ Torrance Away
Fri 12/19/2014 TBD WRST (V) - Buchanan Zinkin Varsity Classic Away
Sat 12/20/2014 TBD WRST (V) - Buchanan Zinkin Varsity Classic Away
Thu 01/08/2015 4:00 pm WRST (F/S, JV, V) - Los Alamitos @ F.V.  4:00/4:00/5:30 HOME

Gym - Entire
Fri 01/09/2015 9:00 am WRST (V) - So Cal Varsity Challenge (@ Tustin) Away
Sat 01/10/2015 9:30 am WRST (V) - So Cal Varsity Challenge (@ Tustin) Away
Sat 01/10/2015 9:30 am WRST (F) - Pride Freshman Challenge (@ Westminster) Away
Tue 01/13/2015 4:00 pm WRST (ALL) - F.V. @ Marina Away
Thu 01/15/2015 All Day Five Counties Set Up HOME

Gym - Entire
Fri 01/16/2015 All Day FIVE COUNTIES Gym - Entire

HOME
Sat 01/17/2015 All Day FIVE COUNTIES Gym - Entire

HOME
Sun 01/18/2015 All Day FIVE COUNTIES Gym - Entire

HOME
Thu 01/22/2015 4:00 pm WRST (ALL) - F.V. @ Huntington Beach Away
Wed 01/28/2015 4:00 pm WRST (ALL) - Edison @ F.V. HOME

Gym - Entire
Sat 01/31/2015 9:00 am WRST (F/S, JV) - League Finals (@ Los Al) Away
Mon 02/02/2015 4:00 pm WRST (ALL) - Newport @ F.V. HOME

Gym - Entire
Thu 02/05/2015 TBD WRST (V) - Varsity League Finals (@ Los Al) Away
Sat 02/07/2015 TBD WRST (V) - CIF Duals (@ Los Al) Away
Fri 02/20/2015 TBD WRST (V) - CIF Individuals (@ Marina) Away
Sat 02/21/2015 TBD WRST (V) - CIF Individuals (@ Marina) Away
Fri 02/27/2015 TBD WRST (V) - Masters Meet (@ Citizen Bank Arena,

Ontario)
Away

Sat 02/28/2015 TBD WRST (V) - Masters Meet (@ Citizen Bank Arena,
Ontario)

Away

Fri 03/06/2015 TBD WRST (V) - Sate Meet (@ Rabobank Arena, Bakersfield) Away


